

FAO No.286 of 2016.

1.4.2017 Present: Mr. Naresh Kumar Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Sat Parkash, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 4.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant seeks four weeks' more time to deposit the balance amount. Granted.

Be deposited within four weeks. List thereafter.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

1st April, 2017
(CS)