

Ram General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs.
Kanta & Ors

FAO No. 286 of 2016

19.05.2023 Present: Mr. Ashwani Kaundal, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Naveen Kumar Bhardwaj, Advocate, for
respondents No. 1 to 4.

As prayed for, list on 13th June, 2023.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

19th May, 2023
(himani)