

**Ram General Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs.
Kanta and ors.**

FAO No. 286 of 2016

19.09.2023 **Present:** Mr. Ashwani Kaundal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for
respondents No. 1 to 4.

Reply is stated to have been filed in the Registry of
this Court, however, the same is not available on record. Registry
is directed to trace and place the same on record.

List on **10.10.2023**.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

19th September, 2023

(sushma)