

**Shri Ram General Insurance Company Ltd. Vs.
Kanta & Ors.**

FAO No. 286/2016

01.03.2024 Present: Mr. Ashwani Kaundal, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate, for
respondents No. 1 to 4.

Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate, for
respondents No. 5 & 6.

CMP No. 12307/2023

Pleadings are complete.

As prayed, list the present application
alongwith the main appeal for final hearing in the month of
April, 2024.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

1st March, 2024
(raman)