

Shriram General Insurance Company Ltd. Vs. Kanta & Others

FAO No.286 of 2016

20.04.2024 Present: Mr. Ashwani Kaundal, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Naveen K. Bhardwaj, Advocate for respondents No.1 to 4.

Dr. Lalit K. Sharma, Advocate for respondents No.5 and 6.

Arguments heard. Judgment reserved.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 20, 2024_(ps)